
 
 

2025 WRHS Softball Schedule 

Date Time  Activity/Opponent  Location  

7-Aug   Thurs 5:30 Dublin WRHS 

8-Aug   Fri 6:00 Bradwell  Bradwell 

9-Aug   Sat 11:00/1:00 Liberty County  Liberty County 

12-Aug    Tues 5:00 Baldwin WRHS 

13-Aug    Wed 5:30 Northside Northside 

15-Aug     Fri 4:00 Liberty County  WRHS 

16-Aug    Sat 11:00/1:00 Bradwell  WRHS 

20-Aug    Tues 5:00 Howard WRHS 

21-Aug    Thurs 5:00 Baldwin Baldwin 

25-Aug    Mon 5:30 Peach County WRHS 

26-Aug    Tues 5:00 Rutland Rutland 

28-Aug    Thurs 5:30 Rutland WRHS 

2-Sep    Tues 5:30 Putnam County WRHS 

4-Sep    Thurs 5:30 Northside WRHS 

8-Sep    Mon 5:00 Howard Howard 

10-Sep    Tues 5:30 Treutlen Treutlen 

16-Sep    Tues 5:30 Perry Perry 

17-Sep    Wed 6:00 Peach County Peach County 

18-Sep    Thurs 4:00/6:00 Wayne County WRHS 

25-Sep    Thurs 4:00/6:00 Ware County WRHS 

29-Sep    Mon 5:30 Treutlen WRHS 

30-Sep    Tues 5:30 Perry WRHS 

1-Oct    Wed 5:30 Northside Northside 
7-Oct    Tues 

5:30 Dublin Dublin 
 

Rebecca Ivory – Head Coach Rebecca.ivory@hcbe.net 


